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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 14 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2019-11-23 - 11:04 Results
Points: WPP 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. GRIGORYEV Ivan Azerbaijan 23.71 980
2. TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar 98 Uzbekistan 24.48 927
3. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP Swim Plock 27.52 870
4. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 27.67 859
5. SCHUTTE Sven Netherlands 28.09 827
6. MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek 97 Uzbekistan 25.80 823

PANKOV Kirill 95 Uzbekistan 25.80 823
8. HENSEN Querijn Netherlands 26.42 821
9. RZETELSKI Kamil 97 Szansa-Start Gdansk 25.95 810

KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 26.55 810
11. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 26.02 804
12. LI Dmitriy Kazakhstan 26.93 777
13. PATIL Swapnil Sanjay 98 India 26.95 776
14. AKHMETOV Anuar Kazakhstan 26.68 745
15. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 29.52 711
16. BISKUP Patryk 98 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 29.72 694
17. JADHAV Suyash Narayan 93 India 32.59 691
18. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 30.23 654
19. AIZPURU AROTZENA Iker Spain 28.36 649
20. ISKRA Aibek Kazakhstan 27.93 628
21. ABDURAIMOV Mukhammad 99 Uzbekistan 28.01 621
22. KLOS Michal 93 Start Katowice/Tychy 30.64 614
23. HEEB Jacob Denmark 31.03 580
24. ROSIAK Michal 02 Start Wroclaw 28.50 574
25. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 36.56 503
26. MAKAR Marcin 00 Start Bialystok 30.21 478
27. ERRANDO CORTES Pablo Spain 33.43 473
28. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 32.35 467
29. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 35.81 439
30. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 30.69 436
31. ADAMCZEWSKI Marcin 03 Start Katowice/Chorzow 30.14 423
32. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice/Tychy 31.36 379
33. RAUT Chetan Giridhar India 31.44 372
34. SACHA Krystian 01 Start Tarnow 36.75 370
35. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa-Start Gdansk 31.50 367
36. SOLECKI Mateusz 94 KSN Start Warszawa 31.79 344
37. KOZMINSKI Patryk 03 Start Gorzow 31.90 335
38. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 34.29 315
39. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 39.80 284
40. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 32.69 276

KWASNIEWSKI Pawel 78 IKS DSS Krakow 34.86 276
42. SATIBOLDIEV Rustamjon Uzbekistan 34.90 273
43. REFER Peter Fritsdal Denmark 32.14 262
44. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05 Start Wroclaw 33.10 248
45. SZAJWAJ Michal 02 ICSiR Start Lublin 36.66 242
46. KULA Kamil 03 Start Katowice/Tychy 33.41 228
47. SZYJKA Wojciech 02 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 35.71 223
48. BATKO Patryk 05 ICSiR Start Lublin 33.53 220
49. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 35.85 215
50. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 52.24 208

TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech 62 KSI Start Szczecin 1:21.12 208
52. WOLA Mateusz 02 Start Gorzow 37.28 207
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

53. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 39.57 200
54. KLICH Krystian 99 Start Katowice/Tychy 45.72 190
55. FLORKIEWICZ Damian 82 Start Bydgoszcz 46.03 177
56. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 40.14 172
57. LAWINSKI Hubert 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 40.23 168
58. BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01 MKS Wodnik Radom 42.67 144
59. KACZYCA Braian 05 Start Katowice/Chorzow 38.42 99
60. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:04.94 96
61. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 35.44 85
62. KOWALCZE Tymoteusz 06 IKS AWF Warszawa 40.51 78
63. ALIEV Avazbek Uzbekistan 44.92 75
64. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz 03 Start Bialystok 1:28.48 74
65. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice/Chorzow 45.03 72
66. SHAIKH Mohammed Shams Aalam India 50.62 52
67. KAWALEC Mikolaj 06 ICSiR Start Lublin 41.82 49
68. PODGORSKI Hubert 06 Start Tarnow 44.26 48
69. SNARSKI Robert 06 Start Bialystok 36.98 45
70. JAROWICZ Piotr 85 Start Zielona Gora 42.59 36
71. WROBEL Bartosz 05 UKS Laski Izabelin 37.92 30
72. CYMBALISTA Szymon 09 Start Wroclaw 41.82 27
73. JEZNACH Jakub 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 40.04 18
74. SZOSTAK Bartosz 07 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 40.18 17
75. SZEPTUCH Maciej 04 Start Katowice/Tychy 39.24 15
76. FERENC Jakub 03 Start Bialystok 54.71 13
77. BOBREK Dawid 02 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:04.31 8
78. OLIZAROWICZ Zbigniew 62 Start Poznan 44.63 7
79. SKOTNICA Marek 07 Start Katowice/Chorzow 51.58 5
80. RECLAW Rafal 84 Szansa-Start Gdansk 49.76 4
81. BILSKI Oliwier 05 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 47.35 1

JAMROZ Adam 93 Start Poznan 47.62 1
GOLIMOWSKI Gracjan 03 Start Zielona Gora 51.68 1
ANDRZEJAK Krzysztof 78 KSI Start Szczecin 1:20.23 1

85. BURZYNSKI Rafal 09 Start Wroclaw 46.19
WOJCIK Maciej 05 UKS Laski Izabelin 48.48
WALASZEK Tomasz 07 Start Wroclaw 50.27
SZADA - BORZYSZKOWSKI Mateusz 06 KSI Start Szczecin 52.14
PASTECZKA Pawel 87 IKS DSS Krakow 52.19
HERBUT Marcin 94 Start Gorzow 52.74
DZIURZYNSKI Bartlomiej 00 IKS DSS Krakow 52.99
STAWISKI Rafal 01 Start Gorzow 53.99
BIELINSKI Dawid 03 Start Zielona Gora 54.25
KOZLOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski Izabelin 58.50
DANIEL Michal 81 ICSiR Start Lublin 1:01.50
WLODYKA Denis 96 Start Zielona Gora 1:05.00
THIEM Karol 08 Start Wroclaw 1:27.14
DUDA Maksymilian 05 Start Wroclaw 1:28.11
MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 1:28.89
SAWA Franciszek 03 ICSiR Start Lublin 1:36.94
DROZYNSKI Artur 74 Start Poznan 1:44.63
DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 2:00.46

dsq full LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 KSN Start Kalisz 37.05
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle

Grupa S2

1. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech 62 KSI Start Szczecin 1:21.12 208
2. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz 03 Start Bialystok 1:28.48 74

Grupa S3

1. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:04.94 96
2. ANDRZEJAK Krzysztof 78 KSI Start Szczecin 1:20.23 1
3. SAWA Franciszek 03 ICSiR Start Lublin 1:36.94

DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 2:00.46

Grupa S4

1. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 52.24 208
2. BOBREK Dawid 02 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:04.31 8
3. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 1:28.89

Grupa S5

1. KLICH Krystian 99 Start Katowice/Tychy 45.72 190
2. FLORKIEWICZ Damian 82 Start Bydgoszcz 46.03 177
3. SHAIKH Mohammed Shams Aalam India 50.62 52
4. FERENC Jakub 03 Start Bialystok 54.71 13
5. DANIEL Michal 81 ICSiR Start Lublin 1:01.50

DUDA Maksymilian 05 Start Wroclaw 1:28.11

Grupa S6

1. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 36.56 503
2. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 39.80 284
3. BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01 MKS Wodnik Radom 42.67 144
4. ALIEV Avazbek Uzbekistan 44.92 75
5. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice/Chorzow 45.03 72
6. SKOTNICA Marek 07 Start Katowice/Chorzow 51.58 5

Grupa S7

1. JADHAV Suyash Narayan 93 India 32.59 691
2. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 35.81 439
3. SACHA Krystian 01 Start Tarnow 36.75 370
4. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 39.57 200
5. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 40.14 172
6. LAWINSKI Hubert 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 40.23 168
7. PODGORSKI Hubert 06 Start Tarnow 44.26 48
8. RECLAW Rafal 84 Szansa-Start Gdansk 49.76 4
9. GOLIMOWSKI Gracjan 03 Start Zielona Gora 51.68 1

10. BIELINSKI Dawid 03 Start Zielona Gora 54.25
WLODYKA Denis 96 Start Zielona Gora 1:05.00
THIEM Karol 08 Start Wroclaw 1:27.14
DROZYNSKI Artur 74 Start Poznan 1:44.63

dsq full LACHOWSKI Szymon 99 KSN Start Kalisz 37.05
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle

Grupa S8

1. ERRANDO CORTES Pablo Spain 33.43 473
2. SZAJWAJ Michal 02 ICSiR Start Lublin 36.66 242
3. WOLA Mateusz 02 Start Gorzow 37.28 207
4. KOWALCZE Tymoteusz 06 IKS AWF Warszawa 40.51 78
5. KAWALEC Mikolaj 06 ICSiR Start Lublin 41.82 49
6. JAROWICZ Piotr 85 Start Zielona Gora 42.59 36
7. WALASZEK Tomasz 07 Start Wroclaw 50.27

PASTECZKA Pawel 87 IKS DSS Krakow 52.19

Grupa S9

1. KOWALSKI Gabriel 04 PSP Swim Plock 27.52 870
2. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 27.67 859
3. SCHUTTE Sven Netherlands 28.09 827
4. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 29.52 711
5. BISKUP Patryk 98 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 29.72 694
6. KLOS Michal 93 Start Katowice/Tychy 30.64 614
7. HEEB Jacob Denmark 31.03 580
8. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94 Start Bialystok 32.35 467
9. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 34.29 315

10. KWASNIEWSKI Pawel 78 IKS DSS Krakow 34.86 276
11. SATIBOLDIEV Rustamjon Uzbekistan 34.90 273
12. SZYJKA Wojciech 02 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 35.71 223
13. ORWAT Kamil 88 Start Zielona Gora 35.85 215
14. KACZYCA Braian 05 Start Katowice/Chorzow 38.42 99
15. CYMBALISTA Szymon 09 Start Wroclaw 41.82 27
16. OLIZAROWICZ Zbigniew 62 Start Poznan 44.63 7
17. BILSKI Oliwier 05 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 47.35 1
18. SZADA - BORZYSZKOWSKI Mateusz 06 KSI Start Szczecin 52.14

HERBUT Marcin 94 Start Gorzow 52.74

Grupa S10

1. HENSEN Querijn Netherlands 26.42 821
2. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 26.55 810
3. LI Dmitriy Kazakhstan 26.93 777
4. PATIL Swapnil Sanjay 98 India 26.95 776
5. AIZPURU AROTZENA Iker Spain 28.36 649
6. MAKAR Marcin 00 Start Bialystok 30.21 478
7. JURECKI Jan 04 Start Wroclaw 30.69 436
8. GALUSZKA Dawid 97 Start Katowice/Tychy 31.36 379
9. RAUT Chetan Giridhar India 31.44 372

10. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa-Start Gdansk 31.50 367
11. SOLECKI Mateusz 94 KSN Start Warszawa 31.79 344
12. KOZMINSKI Patryk 03 Start Gorzow 31.90 335
13. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 32.69 276
14. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05 Start Wroclaw 33.10 248
15. KULA Kamil 03 Start Katowice/Tychy 33.41 228
16. BATKO Patryk 05 ICSiR Start Lublin 33.53 220
17. JEZNACH Jakub 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 40.04 18
18. SZOSTAK Bartosz 07 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 40.18 17
19. BURZYNSKI Rafal 09 Start Wroclaw 46.19

STAWISKI Rafal 01 Start Gorzow 53.99
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle

Grupa S11

1. DRAG Przemyslaw 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 30.23 654
2. JAMROZ Adam 93 Start Poznan 47.62 1
3. WOJCIK Maciej 05 UKS Laski Izabelin 48.48

KOZLOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski Izabelin 58.50

Grupa S12

1. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 35.44 85
2. SNARSKI Robert 06 Start Bialystok 36.98 45
3. WROBEL Bartosz 05 UKS Laski Izabelin 37.92 30
4. SZEPTUCH Maciej 04 Start Katowice/Tychy 39.24 15
5. DZIURZYNSKI Bartlomiej 00 IKS DSS Krakow 52.99

Grupa S13

1. GRIGORYEV Ivan Azerbaijan 23.71 980
2. TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar 98 Uzbekistan 24.48 927
3. MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek 97 Uzbekistan 25.80 823

PANKOV Kirill 95 Uzbekistan 25.80 823
5. RZETELSKI Kamil 97 Szansa-Start Gdansk 25.95 810
6. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 26.02 804
7. AKHMETOV Anuar Kazakhstan 26.68 745
8. ISKRA Aibek Kazakhstan 27.93 628
9. ABDURAIMOV Mukhammad 99 Uzbekistan 28.01 621

10. ROSIAK Michal 02 Start Wroclaw 28.50 574
11. ADAMCZEWSKI Marcin 03 Start Katowice/Chorzow 30.14 423
12. REFER Peter Fritsdal Denmark 32.14 262

EXH HILLHOUSE Alexander Denmark 29.27
EXH DANIELSEN Marius Denmark 30.40
EXH MORTENSEN Michael Dyrholm Denmark 32.44
EXH VALENTIN Frederik Denmark 37.98


